DATASHEET
PIPELINE COILS WITH BALL BEARING ENDS
PCWI’s range of Pipeline Coils come complete with Ball Bearing Ends and are suitable for all High Voltage
Porosity Detectors, Holiday Detectors, Spark Testers and Jeepers.  Each coil comes with pacman clips
which join both ends of a coil, allowing for quick connection around a pipe. PCWI has an extensive range
of coils, ranging from 50mm (2”) to 1,470mm (58”). Our Coils are pre-cut to size, however, custom sizes are
available upon special request.
FEATURES
• Special Square section and no sag design
• Coil sizes from 50mm to 1470mm (2" to 58")
• Includes pacman clips for holding together
• Pre-cut sizes with custom sizes available upon request
• Coil joiners and handle extension pieces available
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE MM
COIL50 2” 50mm PIPELINE COIL 50
COIL75 3” 75mm PIPELINE COIL 75
COIL100 4” 100mm PIPELINE COIL 100
COIL150 6” 150mm PIPELINE COIL 150
COIL200 8” 200mm PIPELINE COIL 200
COIL250 10” 250mm PIPELINE COIL 250
COIL300 12” 300mm PIPELINE COIL 300
COIL350 14” 350mm PIPELINE COIL 350
COIL400 16” 400mm PIPELINE COIL 400
COIL450 18” 450mm PIPELINE COIL 450
COIL500 20” 500mm PIPELINE COIL 500
COIL550 22” 550mm PIPELINE COIL 550
COIL600 24” 600mm PIPELINE COIL 600
COIL660 26” 660mm PIPELINE COIL 660
COIL710 28” 710mm PIPELINE COIL 710
COIL760 30” 760mm PIPELINE COIL 760
COIL810 32” 810mm PIPELINE COIL 810
COIL860 34” 860mm PIPELINE COIL 860
COIL910 36” 910mm PIPELINE COIL 910
COIL960 38” 960mm PIPELINE COIL 960
COIL1010 40” 1010mm PIPELINE COIL 1010
COIL1060 42” 1060mm PIPELINE COIL 1060
COIL1110 44” 1110mm PIPELINE COIL 1110
COIL1160 46” 1160mm PIPELINE COIL 1160
COIL1210 48” 1210mm PIPELINE COIL 1210
COIL1270 50” 1270mm PIPELINE COIL 1270
COIL1320 52” 1320mm PIPELINE COIL 1320
COIL1370 54” 1370mm PIPELINE COIL 1370
COIL1420 56” 1420mm PIPELINE COIL 1420
COIL1470 58” 1470mm PIPELINE COIL 1470
Side Profile
Top Profile
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net